“anks in Alaska with fain
_Bbffice Location

Alaska Bank of Copmerce
Anchoraqge

AMasta Pacific Bank
Anchorage

AMaska State Bank
MAnchorage

f. ' Behrends Bank
Juneau

Peoples Bank and Trust
Anchorane

United Bask of Alaska
Anchorage

Total Commercial Banks

Maska Mutual Savings Bank

Anchorage

ML, Mckinley Mulual Savings

Bank - Fairbanks
Total Savinas Banks
Total State Panks

Alaska Mational Bank
Fairbanks

First Mational Bank of
Anchorage -
Anchoraqe

First National Bank of
Fairbanks -
Fairbanks
First Yational Bank of
Ketchikan -
tetchikan

tlational Bank of Alaska
Anchorage

Security Hational Bank
Anchorage

Total Mational Banks

TOTAL ALL BAMKS

Tovpated Quartersly by the Tivision of Bankine,

Gash 4 (e
from Barks

19,593,000

7,650,000

1,192,000

1,064,900

2,948,000

1.149,000

58,596,000

Hilop Motbacd, Commissione

COMPARATIVE. STATEMENT OF ASSETS, CIARD T EIES A CARTIAL ACCONNTS

Demanid
Deposits
47,973,000

5,820,000
39,355,090
12,695,000
15,459,000

7,972,000

133,244,000

Beechty direcLor

SUCALASEA BANES A5 OF DECEMEER 31, 1976

6,874,000

6,821,000

2,887,000

128,000

3,015,000

30,829,000

63,590,000
11,622,000
4,112,000

54,661,000

2,123,000

166,337,000

239,222,000

136,259,000

90,760,000

178,104,000

30,919,000

13,445,000

226,759,000

8,690,000

546,677,000

Vloars and Cornoratigns, State 2f0ice fulldirg, Pouch D,

632,926,000

luneau, Alaska 99811

Includes Outstanding Debentures

Includes U.S. Government, State and Political Deposits

Savings Bank's Reserves Included in Surplus Accounts

e s Liabilities s . Reserves Capital Accounts
fublic Fund T T T e
fime & Included in Peserves Profits 7 T

. ) 25 Ls % otal

Savings Total fotn!E/ Other Total On Loans 2 Capital Capita
feposils Deposits — Deposits Liabflities  Liabilities Securities  Capital Surplus  Reserves Aegeunts
64,806,000 112,749,000 17,399,000 7,789,000 120,538,000 977,000  3,315,000%/ 4,757,000  1,675,00C 9,747,000
4,990,000 17,810,000 3,120,000 68,000 17,878,000 5,000 2,543,000 1,421,000 756,000 4,720,000
52,099,000 121,445,000 51,078,000 2,106,000 123,551,000 576,000 2,943,000%7 4,117,000 1,610,000 3,670,000
17,512,000 31,207,000 4,080,000 2,261,000 33,468,000 119,000 500,000 1,500,000 820,000 2,820,000
17,149,900 32,599,000 2,881,000 842,000 33,441,000 45,000 926,000 926,000 758,000 2,610,000
20,778,000 20,750,000 19,596,000 816,000 29,566,000 100,000 2,002,000 400,000 361,000 2,763,000
11,316,000 344,560,000 98,154,000 13,882,000 368,442,000 1,822,000 12,229,000 13,121,000 5,980,000 31,330,000
106,727,000 109,614,000 11,800,000 6,897,000 116,511,000 pd/ 3,217,000 6,627,000 4 9,844,000
.47,892,000 48,020,200 5,668,000 1,551,000 49,571,000 g/ 1,000,000 1,865,000 f 2,265,000
154,619,000 157,634,000 17,468,000 8,448,000 166,002,000 ) 4,217,000 8,492,000 9 12,799,000
365,935,000 502,194,000 115,622,005 22,330,000 524,524,000 1,822,000 16,446,000 21,613,000 5,980,000 £4,029,000
70,964,000 161,724,000 19,407,900 33,595,000 195,319,000 217,000 1,998,000/ 6,355,000 3,910,000 12,2¢3,600
128,033,000 306,137,000 44,488,000 12,872,009 319,009,000 2,441,000 4,000,000 16,000,000 12,600,000 32,500,000
19,969,000 50,888,000 4,880,000 101,000 50,989,000 590,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 2,065,000 4,065,000
26,314,000 39,759,000 7,210,000 763,000 40,522,000 161,000 900,000%/ 663,000 666 ,000 2,229,000
231,541,900 458,300,000 68,219,000 34,014,000 492,314,000 3,028,000 16,016,000 14,000,000 9,353,000 39,362,000
6,015,000 12,705,000 4,308,000 35,000 12,740,000 6,000 700,000 700,000 102,000 1,502,000
182,836,000 1,029,513,000 148,512,000 81,380,000 1,110,893,000 6,443,000 24,614,000 38,718,000 28,636,000 92,028,000
f48.771,000 631,707,000 264,134,000 103,710,000 1,635,417,000 8,265,000 41,060,000 60,331,000 34,676,000 136,067,000



Cash and Due [rom Banks
IS, Treasury Securilies
Securities of Other 11,5,

.

DIVISION OF

CORPARNTTVI

WSKAN

BAVY IR

Government. Agencies & Corporations

Oblioations of States aad Political Subdivisions
Other Securities

Federal Funds Sold and Securitics Purchased Under Ageeement
Loans and Discounts

Jank Premises, Furniturz, Fixtures and Improvemenls
Real Estate Owned not Dank Premises
Customers Liabilily on lcceptances Outstanding

Other Assels

TOTPL ASSETS

Demand Denosits of Individuals, Partnerships and Corporations

LIABILITICS

Time and Saviacs NDeposi’is of Individuals,

Partnerships and Cornarations

Deposits of United States Covernment

Deposits of States and Political Subdivisions
Deposits of Commercial Banks
Other Deposits (Certifind and Officers' Checks, Ltc.)
Total Deposits
(a) Total Demand Deposits
(b) Total Time and Savings Deposits
Federal Funds Purchases

Other Liabilities for Borrowed loney

Uortgage Indebtedness
Rcceptances Outstanding

NLher Liabilites

TOTAL LIABILITIES

RESERVES OH LOARS AMD SECURITIES

Capital Hotes and Debentures

Common Stock
Surplus

Undivided Profits

CAPITAL ACCOUNTS

Reserve for Contingencies and Other Capital Reserves

TOTAL CAPITAL ACCOUNTS
TOTAL LIABILITIES, RESERVES AHD CAPITAL ACCOUMTS

DEPLRTRETT of copnpeeg

Phillip Hubbard, Commissioner of Commerce % Teonomic Developmen!

CONSOLIDATID STATEREHT o corpryine 0

dulius .

STATE BAMES

fommercial

58,596,000
14,995,000
22,945,000
44,882,000

22,000
24,300,000

CPO4,831, 000

11,872,000

402,000
“0=

7,927,000

389,772,000

119,841,000
119,814,000

2,455,000
95,699,000
153,000
6,598,000
344,560,000
[133,244,000]
[211,316,000]
6,300,000
-0-
L 1,421,000
-0-
6,161,000

358,442,000

[1,822.000]
2,083,000
10,146,000
13,121,000
5,855,000
122,000
a15350,000
389,772,000

Savings

13,695,000
7,203,000
13,098,000
453,000
5,437,000
400,000
L6, 177,000
7,453,000
141,000
=0

7,734,000

Ve 791,000

3,015,000
137,151,000

(-
17,468,000
-0-
0
157,634,000
[3.015,000]
[154,619,000]
-0-
1,980,000
3,218,000
~-0-
3,250,000

166,082,000
0
4,217,000
==
6,492,000
<0
-0-
12,709,000

178,791,000

TOECOPORIC DLV OPAPT, STATY OF ALASER

BAMES T ALASES RS OF December 31, 19,6

HATTOMAL
Banks

166,937,000
82 .680,000
50,314,000

175,303,000

5,574,000
35,000,000

625,352,000

42,086,000

1,280,000
-0-

18,395,000

1,202,921,000

468,691,000
389,666,000

12,774,000
135,738,000
2,196,000
-....20,448,000
1,029,513,000

[546,677,000]
[482,836,000]

56,270,000

12,684,000
61,000
“0=

12,365,000

1,110,893,000
(6,443,000]

990,000
23,624,000
38,718,000
26,651,000
2,045,000

92,028,000

1,202,921,000

Precht, Mrector of Bankine

12/31/76
Total
A1l Banks

__._Lomparisen 12/31/75-12/3V/76 ___ . .

12/31/75
Total

M1 Banks

Dollar
Increase
(Decrease)

18011 p=1e/ 315

239,228,000 269,168,000 (29,940,000)
104,878,000 60,536,000 44,342,000
86,357,000 80,966,000 5,391,000
220,638,000 220,443,000 195,000
11,033,000 12,815,000 (1,782,000)
59,700,000 51,848,000 7,852,000
957,360,000 798,097,000 159,263,000
61,411,000 48,357,000 13,054,000
1,823,000 1,499,000 324,000
0. 20,000 (20,000)
29,056,000 27,921,000 1,135,000
¥,571,670,000 199,814,000
591,547,000 568,523,000 23,024,000
646,631,000 487,426,000 159,205,000
15,229,000 19,348,000 (4,119,000)
248,905,000 278,169,000 (29,264,000)
2,349,000 2,130,000 219,000
27,046,000 21,111,000 5,935,000
1,531,707,000 T,376,707,000 755,000,000
[682,936,000] [651,001,000]  [31,935,000]
[848,771,000] [725,706,000]  [123,065,00C]
62,570,000 42,011,000 20,559,000
14,664,000 2,615,000 12,049,000
4,700,000 4,043,000 657,000
-0- 20,000 (20,000)
21,776,000 40,805,000 (19,029,000)
1,635,417,000 1,466,201,000 169,216,000
[8,265,000] [11,337,000] (3,072,000)
7,290,000 6,640,000 650,000
33,770,000 30,424,000 3,346,000
60,331,000 43,429,000 16,902,000
32,509,000 23,368,000 9,141,000
2,167,000 1,608,000 559,000
136,067,000 105,469,000 30,598,000
1,571,670,000

1,771,484,000

199,814,000

Percentane
Increase

(Decrease)
12/31/75-12/31/76

— O

o
o 00w —CO ~r —



